CL

Temp

0

Chloride

39

40

Temperatuur

Zuurstof

40

ANTWERPS KANAALPAND

mg/|

oC

mg/I

ANKA

ANKA

7 november 2019

2400
2200
2000
1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
800

600

400

42

7 november 2019

17.0
16.5
16.0
155
15.0
14.5
14.0
135
13.0
12.5
12.0
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.0

42 43 44 45 46

7 november 2019

12.0
115
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0

385000

380000

NM

375000

RWS Zee en Delta




